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Dawson is plump, playful and perfectly scaled, with exaggerated, deep channeled arms. Curl up with a glass of
wine and a good book in luxurious, deep seating and pillowy soft cushions. This series encompasses a
youthful spirit with a trend forward arm profile that commands attention.
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Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

STANDALONE PIECES
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74 Rectangular Ottoman 81 Finished Armless Chair 91 Apartment Sofa 94 OTTOMAN 1/2 95 Chair and a half D12 Seat Sofa G1 Finished Armless Swivel
Chair
39x39x20" 32 x40 x38" 82 x40 x 38" 35x27x20" 50 x 40 x 38" 90 x 40 x 38" 32x40x38"
100 x 100 x 51 cm 82 x102 x 97 cm 209 x 102 x 97 cm 89x69x51cm 127 x 102 x 97 cm 229 x102 x 97 cm 82 x102 x 97 cm
IA: 64" /163 cm I1A:32"/82 cm I1A: 72" /183 cm
G2 SWIVEL CHAIR & 1/2
50 x 40 x 38"
127 x 102 x 97 cm
IA:32"/82 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.



SECTIONAL PIECES

10 Armless Chair

32 x40 x 38"
82 x102 x 97 cm

92 Left-Hand Facing
Apartment Sofa

73 x 40 x 38"
186 x 102 x 97 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

DAWSON

77803

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

90 Armless Apartment Sofa

64 x 40 x 38"
163 x102 x 97 cm

15 Right-Hand Facing Chaise 20 Left-Hand Facing Bumper

16 Left-Hand Facing Chaise 19 Right-Hand Facing Bumper
66 x 40 x 38"

168 x 102 x 97 cm

11 Square Corner

66 x 40 x 38"
168 x 102 x 97 cm

41x 62 x 38"
105 x 158 x 97 cm

41x 62 x 38"
105 x 158 x 97 cm

39x39x38"
100 x 100 x 97 cm

93 Right-Hand Facing
Apartment Sofa

73 x 40 x 38"
186 x 102 x 97 cm
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77803

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

5-Seat Bumper Sectional with
Chaise

3-Seat Chaise
Sectional

92/11/90/19
112 x 169"
285 x 430 cm

92/15
114 x 65"
290 x 166 cm

5-Seat Bumper
Sectional

92/11/19/15
12 x 146"
285 x 371cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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« All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered
wood products, hardwood or softwood; joints are
pinned and glued for uniformity and strength.

SEATING

@ CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION

Castors (Adds 1inch to overall height)
Rotables

CHOOSE YOUR COVER

Fabric

Leather

Leather Alternative

Select pieces avail in Accent Fabrics

« Loose seat cushions feature a thin box border, duvet style seat and back cushions are 75% feather / 25% ball fiber encased in down proof ticking helping prevent feathers from poking through.
« Loose back cushions feature a thin box border, duvet style seat and back cushions are 25% feather / 75% ball fiber encased in down proof ticking helping prevent feathers from poking through.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Side

All measurements in centimeters (cm).

SKU

77803-10
77803-1
77803-15
77803-16
77803-19
77803-20
77803-74
77803-81
77803-90
77803-91
77803-92
77803-93
77803-94
77803-95
77803-D1
77803-G1
77803-G2

Description

Armless Chair

Square Corner

Right-Hand Facing Chaise
Left-Hand Facing Chaise
Right-Hand Facing Bumper
Left-Hand Facing Bumper
Rectangular Ottoman
Finished Armless Chair
Armless Apartment Sofa
Apartment Sofa

Left-Hand Facing Apartment Sofa

Right-Hand Facing Apartment Sofa

OTTOMAN 1/2

Chair and a half

2 Seat Sofa

Finished Armless Swivel Chair
SWIVEL CHAIR & 1/2

Depth
101.60
99.06
157.48
157.48
101.60
101.60
99.06
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
68.58
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

B.
Height
96.52
96.52
96.52
96.52
96.52
96.52
50.80
96.52
96.52
96.52
96.52
96.52
50.80
96.52
96.52
96.52
96.52

(&
Arm Depth

101.60
101.60

101.60

101.60

101.60
101.60

101.60

D.
Ground Clearance
2.50
250
2.50
2.50
2.50
250
2.50
2.50
2.50
250
2.50
2.53
2.50
250
2.50
2.50
2.50
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Front

All measurements in centimeters (cm).

! n ]
I ‘Q’ | SKU

77803-10
- 77803-11
77803-15

77803-16

'_Q_| 77803-19

77803-20

77803-74
77803-81

e 77803-90

77803-91
" 77803-92

77803-93
77803-94
77803-95
77803-D1

77803-G1
77803-G2

Description

Armless Chair

Square Corner

Right-Hand Facing Chaise
Left-Hand Facing Chaise
Right-Hand Facing Bumper
Left-Hand Facing Bumper
Rectangular Ottoman

Finished Armless Chair

Armless Apartment Sofa
Apartment Sofa

Left-Hand Facing Apartment Sofa
Right-Hand Facing Apartment Sofa
OTTOMAN 1/2

Chair and a half

2 Seat Sofa

Finished Armless Swivel Chair
SWIVEL CHAIR & 1/2

Q.
Width
81.28
99.06
10414
10414
167.64
167.64
99.06
81.28
162.56
208.28
185.42
185.42
88.90
127.00
228.60
81.28
127.00

R.
Seat Height From Floor
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
50.80
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50
50.80
49.50
49.50
49.50
49.50

S.

Height Of Back From Seat
56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00

56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00

56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

T

Arm Height From Floor

58.40
58.40

58.40
58.40
58.40

58.40
58.40

58.40

u.

V.

Arm Width Width Between Arms

57.91
57.91

5791
57.91
57.91

5791
57.91

57.91

162.50

81.30
182.80

81.30
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Dawson is plump, playful and perfectly scaled, with
exaggerated, deep channeled arms. Curl up with a
glass of wine and a good book in luxurious, deep
seating and pillowy soft cushions. This series
encompasses a youthful spirit with a trend forward arm
profile that commands attention.
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